
Day  Date  Event 

Monday  August 18  Supply Drop Off—9:00-2:00pm & Teacher Work Day  

Tuesday August 19  Teacher Work Day 

Wednesday August 20  Teacher Work Day  

Thursday  August 21 Teacher Work Day  

Friday  August 22 Teacher Work Day 

Monday  August 25  First day of school for M-TH programs & M/W 2s  

Tuesday  August 26  First day of school for T/TH programs 

Monday  September 1  Labor Day | No School  

Tuesday  September 2  Taffy Apple Fundraiser | Fall 2025 Kick Off  

Wednesday  September 10  Staff Institute Day | No School  

Monday  September 15  Benoit Pumpkin Farm Money Due | Cost : TBA  

Thursday  September 18 Scholastic Book Orders Due ONLINE ONLY  

Monday September 29 Fall Picture Day (Outside)  4s  &  M/W 2s  

Tuesday September 30 Fall Picture Day (Outside) 3s &  T/TH  2s 

Tuesday  September 30 Fall Picture Day (Outside) PM programming 3s & 4s) 

Wednesday  October 1  Taffy Apple Fundraiser Money Due  

Thursday  October 2  Fall Break | No School  

Thursday Oct 9  Firehouse Walking Field Trip (3s & 4s)  During School Hours 

Monday  October 13  Indigenous Peoples’ Day | No School  

Wednesday  October 15  Field Trip | Benoit Pumpkin Farm | No Regular Programming  

Thursday  October 16  Scholastic Book Orders Due ONLINE ONLY  

Monday October 27 Walking Field Trip to Library— 3s and 4s (During School Hours) 

Thursday  October 30 Parking Lot Halloween Trick or Treat Starts 10:00am Dismissal after event is done. No PM pro-

gramming .PM students can attend at 10:00am for the event  

Thursday  November  6 Scholastic Book Order Due ONLINE ONLY  

Tuesday November 11 School Improvement  Day ( AM program only) No PM 3s/4s 

Wednesday November 19  Parent Teacher Conferences  | No School  

Thursday November 20  Parent Teacher Conferences  | No School  

Monday November 24 Thanksgiving Break | No School  

Tuesday November 25 Thanksgiving Break | No School  

Wednesday November 26 Thanksgiving Break  | No School  

Thursday  November 27  Thanksgiving Break | Students return Monday, December 1  

Thursday  December 4  Scholastic Book Orders Due ONLINE ONLY  

Monday  December 22 Winter Break Starts | No School | Students Return Jan 6 

Fall August—December2025  
Walking Field Trips Fall  

November| TBA 

Post Office— 4 year olds  

Weather &  Homewood  

School District 153  

Our school schedule is aligned with 

School District 153. We follow their 

emergency and weather closure poli-

cies. Please check your child’s home-

room page and email for updates. For 

District 153 closure information,  

https://www.hsd153.org/apps/pages/index.jsp?

uREC_ID=1135481&type=d&pREC_ID=2603976 

PM PROGRAM INFORMATION:  

If your student is enrolled in the afternoon program 

and there is an early dismissal day for District 153  

please note that PM programming will not take 

place . 


